ACCESS CHINA
— B

ACCESS CHINA FORUM 2021 Agenda Z5i@

WEEK 1 (Jan 4 - Jan8)

Sz 2021 BiEE

A ERHIET

7 "SYAFO Life Science

< CH3D

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

Ef— (184%) EH— (1A535) E#= (1865) Efm (1873) EYE (1A85)
Monday, Jan. 4 Tuesday, Jan. 5 Wednesday, Jan. 6 Thursday, Jan. 7 Friday, Jan. 8
FrERE B 1 R/ DRE BRAY / BR i 2
Opening Speech Oncology 1 CNS/Cardiovascular Ophthalmology / Orthopedics Oncology 2

Opening Speech & China Biotech Innovation
Jeffrey Zhang, Chair (CHBD)

Cross-border Licensing Annual review
Sean Jiang, CEO (YAFO Capital)

New Era of Innovation and Differentiation
Jiaxi Xu, Chief Pharmaceutical Analyst

(Industrial Securities)

Bio Century Commercial Section- The
Evolution of China Pharma Market
Tina Hou, Global Partner (Mckinsey)

Global Transaction Experience - MNC

Perspective

Cynthia Wang, BD&Licensing Director

(Servier)

Japan Market Opportunity for Chinese

Pharmas

Steve Engen, Founder & President

(Renexes)

Investment Strategy for the Pharmaceutical
Industry: Innovation + Import Substitution
Lead the Great Era of Pharmaceuticals
Xiangyang Du, Chief Pharmaceutical

Analyst (South West Securities)

Pharma BD in China

Kui Wang, Secretary General (CHBD)

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30

Key Bussiness Development Trends in
China
Andy Fu, VP of BD and Corporate
Strategy (Cstone)

Grand Pharma
Ke Wang (Vice President, BD)

Tactical Tx.
Rashida Karmali (CEO&President)

AnHeart Therapeutics
Akira Liu (BD Director)

Constellation Pharma
Michaela Levin (BD Director)

SciClone Pharma
Xiaoning Guo (VP, R&D and CMO)

Tasly
Ling Tong (BD Director)

PDC Line Pharma
Eric Halioua (CEO)

Sitka
Michael Parr (President & CSO)

Sotio
Norbert Prenzel (Head of Business
Development & Licensing)

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

Disruptive Approach to Treat CNS
Diseases via Gut-brain Axis:
Autism, a Case Study

David H Donabedian, Co-
founder & CEO (Axial Therapeutics)

Expanding the Frontiers of
Neuroscience in China
June Yan, CEO (Neurofront)

Salubris Bio
Sam Murphy (CEO)

Helixmith
Sunyoung Kim, D. Phil. (CEO)

Jixing Pharma
Ying Wang (Senior Vice
President, Strategy and Corporate
Development)

Huadong Medicine

Zigen Wang (BD Director)

4D Pharma
Duncan Peyton (CEO)

Newron Pharma
Stefan Weber (CEO)

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:40

9:40-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

Clinical Transformation of
Cartilage 3D BioPrinting

Huimin Chen, Founder&CEO 9:00-9:20
(SinoBioPrint)
Patrikoli))(: rrg;s (CEO) 9:20-9:40
Josh Ral?irr::;:v‘\:iltazte(}Fl:)aub:der&CEO) 9:40-1000
Rick Eiswirth E:::siizr;cnisand co) 1000-10:20
Konee 10:20-10:40

Jianmo Li (CEO)

Gaush
Yinggi Xu (Head of International 10:40-11:00
Business Development)

Crystal Genomics
Steven Kim (Executive

Managing Director 11:00-11:20

Head of Business Development)
T"“éi;ﬂﬁ%‘e‘;"‘(?,,i‘;gg:gy 11:20-11:40
Giusep,,if},T;;Q,im(CEo) 11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:40

Developing Effective Cross Border
Partnerships- Building Global
Biotechnology Success Story.

Vishal Doshi, CEO (AUM
Biosciences)

YZY Biopharma
Yiou Wang (VP)

BerGenBio
Richard Godfrey (CEO)

Hinova Pharma
Xinghai Li (CSO)

Alphamab
Ting Xu (Chairman & CEO)

Epimab
Jason Tang (BD Director)

Achieve Life Sciences
John Bencich (CEO)

Sinotau
Peng Wang (Vice President)

David Zhao, Chairman & CEO
(Biolnno Bioscience)

ISA Pharma
Anton Mat (BD Director)

Bicazer
Yingting Xu (CEO)
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WEEK 2 (Jan11 - Jan15)
E#= (1A133)
Wednesday, Jan. 13

EHE (1A155)
Friday, Jan. 15

EH— (1A125)
Tuesday, Jan. 12

E#im (15145)
Thursday, Jan. 14

Eff— (1A115)
Monday, Jan. 11

TRIMSHT / B 5T BE
IVD/Medical Device

AR ol i

Israel Healthcare Showcase

L FREA

Material / Platform Technology

HSTE S FIR
Cell Therapy / Rare Disease

MWERETE / BILRYTE RS
Genitourinary / Gynecology /
Pediatric / Digestive System

Booming biologics: business and
investment impact on Med tech

Intellectual Property Structures in

Targazyme Israel's Life Science Industry Research Collaborations - Pitfalls GeneScience Pharma

9:00-9:20 14:30-15:00 N . 9:00-9:20 and Solutions 9:00-9:20 ) 9:00-9:20 Jimmy Jin, Senior Director of
Lynnet Koh (CEO) Barak Singer, CEO (Trendlines) Julian Thurston, Founder&CEO Simon Wu (Overseas BD) BD (Becton Dickinson & Company
(Theobald Associates) China)
Innovative Opportunities»and challenges of " " Italfarmaco China IVD Industry Landscape
» . Orphan Drugs in China e e ZygoFix ; . Dyadic . . ’ .
9:20-9:40 James Xue, Chairman & CEO 15:00-15:20 Ofer Levy (CEO) 9:20-9:40 Ping Rawson (CFO) 9:20-9:40 Laura Sala (Head of Out- 9:20-9:40 Hao Wu, APAC BD Head
(CANbridge) vy ing Raw: Licensing) (Roche Diagnostics)
.20-10" Cell Therapy Industry and Outlook 501540 Limaca Medical -40-10 BioAffinity Technologies .40-10" Biophysical Tx 4010 JIXH
9:40-10:00 Wenjun Sun, SVP BD (JW Therapeutics) | > 20 %40 Assaf Klein (CEO) 9:40-1000 Maria Zannes (CEO&President) |>40~10:00 Michael Forrest (CEO) 9:40-10:00 Zongjian Huang (COO)
Enabling China Rare Disease Business iX Biopharma

010 Model with a Portfolio-based Approach £.40- Flometrica 0010 Janakan Krishnarajah (Chief 010 Erkim llac 010 PharmGenomics

10:00-10:20 Alan YAN, Co-founder, Chairman, CEO 1oanie Puyang Liu (COO) 10:00-1020 Operating Officer & Chief Medical 10:00-10:20 Cem Zorlular (CEO) 10:00-1020 Dr. M. Eidens (CEO)
(Sperogenix Therapeutics) Officer )
10:20-10:40 IASO 16:00-16:20 - Liberdi 10:20-10:40 SenpingTé::::;k(CEO Co-  10:20-1040 LYKERA Biomed 10:20-10:40 Atlantic Therapeutics

: : Maxwell Wang (CMO) Shai Scharf (CBO Chairman) : : founder) ! : ! Francesc Mitjans (CSO) : : Susan Trent (CEO)

4011 Neurophth o AsMedic 2011 Immunwork 4011 Optosolve 4011+ Molzym
10:40-11:00 Alvin Luk (CEO) 1020 Arie Huber (CEO) 1040-1100  roo_ven Chang (CEO&President) -0:40-11:00 Chris Redhead (CEO) 10:40-11:00 Gabriel Tirouflet (CEO)

. Defymed

00-11- Beijing Konruns 16-40-16-E0 Kamada 00-11- Ninevah 0011 Carephar 00-11- " .

11:00-11:20 Hao Ran (BD Manager) H0A0-1E50 Amir London (CEO) 11:00-1120 Marc Ramis Castelltort (CE0) | -+00-11:20 Hui Yu (CEO) 11:00-11:20 R'g:fe’r‘lt?s;%’#;ésh'ef
Nanovector

2011 Immunochina Pharma 650-17:00 Vvital Biomed 5011 Maureen Deehan (Head, 2011 Seroba Life Sciences 20-11- Anvajo

11:20-11:40 He Ting (CEO) 1oR0 LD Nir Golan (CEO & Co-founder) 1120-11:40 Corporate Development & 11:20-11:40 Bruno Montanari (Partner) 11:20-11:40 Stefan Fraedrich (CEO)
Strategy)

4019 Express Cell 17-00-17-90 BiomX 40-19+ Neuromodtronic 4019+ Gedea Biotech 40-17- Nanoligent
11:40-12:00 Matt Handel (CEO) 00 Jonathan Solomon (CEO) 11:40-12:00 Karl Schweitzer (CEO) 11:40-12:00 Annette Safholm (CE0) | +140-1200 Montserrat Cano (CEO)
12:00-12:20 HuiGene Therapeutics 1200-12:30  "2nel dgii;?g“thzgggggn"es °n 112:00-12:20 GaThelxnﬁ:tili‘aasr?:a:?fﬁ?dIZr &

: i Robin Zhang (Vice President) : i Biopharma Entry into China (IMI : i v £0)

Consulting)
12:20-12:40 Logic Bio

Fred Chereau (CEO)
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WEEK 3 (Jan 18 - Jan 21)

EH= (1A208)
Wednesday, Jan. 20

E#im (15215)
Thursday, Jan. 21

Wt EMEHRIE

Swiss Innovation Day

Prescient Therapeutics

1o 00-1se0 Steven Yatomi-Clarke (CEO) 9:00-9:20
Clemedi AG : .
Niko Fischer-Wasels (CFO & c00) | 920940
Volumina Medical 40-10-
Amelie Beduer (CEO) 9:40-10:00
Swiss Biotech Innovation
20 Michael Altorfer, CEO (Swiss Biotech 10:00-10:20
Association)
China & Swiss Healthcare Transaction
16:20-16:30 Review 10:20-10:40
Sean Jiang, CEO (YAFO Capital)
16:30-16:40 Miles Zhang, Senior BD Manager (Link 10:40-11:00
Health)
Quercis Pharma 00-11-
llias Laber (CEO) 11:00-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:00

BERAHEE
MNC & Big Pharma

Bayer
Betty Huang (BD Director)

Abbott EPD China Partnering Strategy
Gavin Guo, Business Development

Director; Ada Xiang, Senior Business
Development Manager (Abbott)

MSD

Luna Ji (Director of Search and
Evaluation in the Pacific BD&L Hub, MSD)

Merck Serono

Michael Wang (Director of Business

Development)

Pharma Industry and Its Business
Development Considerations under New

Era

Mingbo Wang, Senior Director of
Business Development and Strategy

Planning (Ipsen)

Yangtze River
Yan Chen (BDM)

Fosun Pharma

Anjiang Liu (Senior Advisor/Deputy

General Manager)

Shanghai Pharma

Yifeng Jin (BD Senior Manager)

Jemincare
(Management)

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:40

9:40-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:40

12:20-13:00

Rk / WP / fe 3R

Dermatology / Respiratory /
Infectious Disease

Ark Biosciences
Jim Wu (CEO)

Reistone Biopharma
Yufeng Wang (Senior Director of
BD)

Longbiotech
Shuxin Li
(Founder,Chairman&CEO)

Mereo Biopharma
Donald Coppen (BD Director)

Createrna Science and Technology
Yao Xu (BD Director)

Phaglux
Mark Engel (CEO)

Bluesky
Thoms Muster (CEO)

Nanomed
Bai Xu, PhD (Management)

Sterna
Christian Pangratz (CEO)

Fireside Chat - How SPACs can be
used by biotech companies as an
alternative to IPO?
Chardan, Management (SPAC

Trends)

Aquilon
(Management)

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:40

9:40-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:20-12:40

BB/ B &Rk

Oncology/Autoimmune Disease

Solasia Pharma K.K.
Yoshihiro Arai (President & CEO)

Delta-Fly Pharma
Kiyoshi Eshima (President &
CEO)

Anticancer Bioscience
Thaddeus Allen (VP,
Translational Biology, Business
development)

Oryzon Genomics
Carlos Buesa (CEO)

Manhattan BioSolutions, Inc.
Boris Shor (CEO)

Cerecor
Jeffrey Wilks (CMO)

Glycotope
Patrik Kehler (Scientific & BD
Senior Director)

HighTide Therapeutics
Liping Liu (Founder&CEO)

Inflection Biosciences
Darren Cunningham (CEO)

Azure Health Technology
Glenn Tong (CEO)

SinoCellTech
Tiger Lai (BD Director)

oncomyx
Steven Potts (CEO & Co-
founder)
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1X1 PARTNERING SYSTEM
Jan. 25th - Feb. 5th
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